1 PRESSED WHEEL
D d B L Cr Cor
  PCA625-7-16L 25.0 6.3 7.4 16.0 34 20 34.54 1,000
  PCA834-9-12L 34.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 25 15 30.54 800
  PCA636-12T-25L 36.0 6.5 12.0 25.0 22 13 35.80 800
  PCA836-9-14L 36.0 8.2 9.0 14.0 25 15 31.54
  PCA836-9-28L 36.0 8.2 9.0 28.0 25 15 47.54
  PCA638-12T-16L 38.0 6.5 12.0 16.0 22 13 33.05 700
  PCA638-12T-18L 38.0 6.5 12.0 18.0 22 13 33.25
  PCA638-12T-25L 38.0 6.5 12.0 25.0 22 13 37.25 700
  PCA638-12T-27L 38.0 6.5 12.0 26.8 22 13 38.05 700
  PCA638-12AL 38.0 6.5 12.0 25.0 11 6   Aluminum Housing
  PCA638-12A 38.0 6.6 12.0 18.5 30 17 38.80   One side boss type
  PCA640-15T 40.0 6.0 15.0 19.0 22 13 40.98
  PCA640-12T-26L 40.0 6.5 12.0 26.0 22 13 34.29 500
  PCA640-20T-26L 40.0 6.5 20.0 26.0 22 13 44.80 450
  PCA3640-20A 40.0 7.9 20.0 36.0 34 20 77.44   Integral shaft without Bore
  PCA840-12A-25L 40.0 8.2 12.0 25.0 34 20 48.14 600
  PCA840-20A-25L 40.0 8.2 20.0 25.0 34 20 56.14 450
  PCA648-16A 48.0 6.5 16.0 24.0 30 17 59.70
  PCA848-16A 48.0 8.2 16.0 24.0 34 20 65.29
  PCA848-16AL 48.0 8.2 16.0 25.0 17 10 41.94   Aluminum Housing
  PCA649-16A-24L 49.2 6.5 15.9 24.0 30 17 60.30 250
  PCA650-20T-26L 50.0 6.5 20.0 26.0 34 20 74.04 300
  PCA850-16B 50.0 8.0 16.0 20.0 56 36 85.37
  PCA850-25A 50.0 8.0 25.0 30.0 47 30 101.39
  PCA850-20A 50.0 8.2 20.0 25.0 42 26 77.49
  PCA1050-16A-25L 50.0 10.0 16.0 25.0 47 30 72.12
  PCA1050-16B-20L 50.0 10.0 16.0 20.0 56 36 80.37
  PCA864-20A 64.0 8.0 20.0 25.0 56 36 133.97
  PCA1064-20A 64.0 10.0 20.0 25.0 56 36 122.97
FUJI SEISAKUSHO CO. LTD.
Minamisenba No.2 Daiji Bldg.
No. 1-10, 3-chome, Minamisemba
Chuo-ku, Osaka 542-0081 Japan
Phone : 81-6-6243-3771 / Fax : 81-6-6243-6445 / e-mail : info@fuji-bearing.com
Part No. Weight
Net(g)
RemarksQ'ty/
Carton
Dimension (mm) Load Rat.(kgf)